
MEDHEXA PRODUCTS LIST
TABLETS

DIVISION FORM BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING
OLD 

M.R.P
NEW 

M.R.P
RATE GST

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET ACEMEXA 200 SR ACECLOFENAC (200MG) SR
10*10 

BLISTER
940.00 875.00 88.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET ACEMEXA-P
ACECLOFENAC 100MG, PARACETAMOL 

325 MG
10*10 

ALU-ALU
525.00 490.00 85.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET ACEMEXA-P
ACECLOFENAC 100MG, PARACETAMOL 

325 MG
20*10 

BLISTER
1000.00 936.00 140.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET ACEMEXA-MR
ACECLOFENAC 100MG+PARACETAMOL 
325 MG + CHLORZOXAZONE 250 MG

10*10 
ALU-ALU

1490.00 1405.00 95.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET ACEMEXA – SP
ACECLOFENAC 100MG, PARACETAMOL 
325 MG, SERRATIOPEPTIDASE 15 MG

10*10 
ALU-ALU

1100.00 1030.00 130.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET ACEMEXA-PT4
ACECLOFENAC 100MG+PARACETAMOL 
325 MG + THIOCHOLCHICOSIDE 4MG 

10*10 
ALU-ALU

2390.00 2240.00 285.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET ACEMEXA-SPAS
ACECLOFENAC I.P (100MG) + 

DROTAVERINE I.P (80MG)
10*10

BLISTER
1190.00 1115.00 95.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET AZIMEXA – 250 AZITHROMYCIN 250 MG
10*6 

BLISTER
797.60 747.80 270.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET AZIMEXA – 500 AZITHROMYCIN 500 MG
10*3

BLISTER
790.00 740.60 270.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET DIFEHEX –P
DICLOFENAC POTASSIUM 50 MG, 

PARACETAMOL 325 MG ,
10*10 

BLISTER
639.00 599.00 75.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET DIFEHEX – SP
DICLOFENAC POTASSIUM 50 MG, 

PARACETAMOL 
325 MG , SERRATIOPEPTIDASE 10 

10*10 
ALU-ALU

1050.00 980.00 115.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET DIFEHEX – MR
DICLOFENAC POTASSIUM 50 MG , 

PARACETAMOL 
325 MG , CHLORZOXAZONE 250 MG

10*10 
BLISTER

1390.00 1311.00 95.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXAMEF P
MEFENAMIC ACID I.P. 500MG + 

PARACETAMOL  I.P. 325MG
10*10 

BLISTER
890.00 834.00 120.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXAMEF D
MEFENAMIC 250MG + DICYCLOMINE 

10MG
10*10 

BLISTER
1190.00 1115.00 55.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXANIM SP

NIMESULIDE (100MG) + 
PARACETAMOL 

(325MG) + SERRATIOPEPTIDASE 
(15MG)

10*10 
ALU-ALU

NA 960.00 95.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXANIM – P
NIMESULIDE 100 MG , 

PARACETAMOL 325 MG
10*10 

BLISTER
550.00 515.00 70.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXANIM-100 NIMESULIDE B.P. 100MG MD
10*10 

BLISTER
360.00 335.00 45.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEPARA – 650 PARACETAMOLE 650 MG
10*15

BLISTER
333.00 316.00 100.00 5%
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MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXCORT-6 DEFLAZACORT 6 MG, TABLET
10*10 

ALU-ALU
1290.00 1205.00 190.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET LEVOMEXA-5 LEVOCETRIZINE 5 MG TABLETS
10*10 

ALU-ALU
480.00 450.00 45.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET LEVOMEXA – M
MONTELUKAST SODIUM , 

LEVOCETIRIZINE HYDROCHLORIDE
10*10

ALU-ALU
1440.00 1350.00 110.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET LOCINX-500 LEVOFLOXACIN I.P. 500MG
10*10 

ALU-ALU
1006.00 943.00 300.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET LINEXLID-600 LINEZOLID I.P. 600MG TABLET
10*1*6 

ALU-ALU
2438.6 2286.20 490.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET FLUCEX-150 FLUCONAZOLE TAB 150 MG
20*1

BLISTER
270.00 257.60 70.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXOFLOX-OZ
OFLOXACIN 200 MG+ ORNIDAZOLE

 500 MG TABLET
10*10 

BLISTER
990.00 925.00 195.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXOFLOX-200 OFLOXACIN 200 MG TABLET
10*10 

ALU-ALU
720.00 675.00 120.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXAPAN-D
PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG+ 
DOMPERIDONE 10 MG

10*10 
ALU-ALU

900.00 843.00 95.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXAPAN – 40 PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG
10*10 

ALU-ALU
890.00 834.30 85.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MECOHEX-NP
PREGABALIN I.P. 75MG + 

NORTRIPTYLINE I.P. 10MG + 
METHYLCOBALAMIN I.P. 1500MCG 

10*10 
ALU-ALU

1990.0 1865.00 160.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXAFIX-100 CEFIXIME DISPERSIBLE 100 MG
10*10 

ALU-ALU
925.00 867.00 210.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXAFIX – 200 CEFIXIME DISPERSIBLE 200 MG
10*10 

ALU-ALU
1044.70 979.40 390.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXAFIX-200 LB
CEFIXIME 200 MG + LACTIC ACID 

BACILLUS 60 M.S TAB
10*10 

ALU-ALU
1945.00 1823.00 400.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXAFIX-O
CEFIXIME 200 MG+ OFLOXACIN 200 

MG TABLET
10*10 

ALU-ALU
2099.00 1967.00 460.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXDOXIME-200
CEFPODOXIME 

PROXETIL 200 MG TABLET
10*10 

ALU-ALU
2250.00 2109.40 480.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXDOXIME-100
CEFPODOXIME 

PROXETIL 100 MG TABLET
10*10 

ALU-ALU
1590.00 1490.60 410.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET CIPINEX-500 CIPROFLOXACIN HCL I.P. 500MG
10*10

BLISTER
407.70 382.00 220.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET RABIMEXA-20 RABEPRAZOLE I.P. 20MG
10*10

ALU-ALU
990.00 928.10 58.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXACOLD

PHENYLEPHRINE HYDROCHLORIDE 5 
MG , PARACETAMOL 500 MG, 

CAFFEINE 30 MG,DIPHENHYDRAMINE 
HYDROCHLORIDE 25 MG TABLETS

10*10 
BLISTER

750.00 703.00 95.00 5%
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LUMIORA 
DERMACARE

TABLET TERBIEX-250 TERBINAFINE 250 MG TABLET
10*7

BLISTER
1490.00 1395.00 165.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXACLAV 625
AMOXYCILLIN & POTASSIUM 
CLAVULANTE TAB (EXPIRY-24 

MONTHS)

10*1*10 
ALU-ALU

2045.00 1917.00 590.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET
MEXACLAV

-625 LB

AMOXYCILLIN I.P. 500 MG + 
CALVULANATE POTASSIUM I.P. 125 MG 

+ LACTIC ACID 
BACILLUS 60 MILLIONS SPORES

10*1*10
ALU-ALU

2800.00 2625.00 620.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET CEFUREX 250 CEFUROXIME (250MG) TAB
10*10 

ALU-ALU
3250.00 3046.00 490.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET CEFUREX 500 CEFUROXIME (500MG)
10*10 

ALU-ALU
5760.00 5400.00 950.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET CEFUREX-CV
CEFUROXIME (500MG) + CLAVULANIC 

ACID (125MG)
10*1*10 
ALU-ALU

6500.00 6093.00 1190.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET ETORHEX-90 ETORICOXIB IP 90MG TABLET
10*10 

ALU-ALU
990.00 928.00 198.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET METPREX-4 METHYLPREDNISOLONE I.P. 4MG
10*10 

ALU-ALU
750.00 703.13 110.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET METPREX-8 METHYLPREDNISOLONE 8MG
10*10

ALU-ALU
950.00 890.00 160.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET EXSET-4MD ONDANSETRON HCL I.P. 4MG MD
10*10 

ALU-ALU
575.00 539.00 55.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET ETOREXIB-MR
ETORICOXIB I.P. 60MG + 

THIOCOLCHICOSIDE I.P. 4MG TABLET
10*10 

ALU-ALU
2590.00 2428.00 360.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET FEXOEX-M
MONTELUKAST 10MG + 

FEXOFENADINE HYDROCHLORIDE 
120MG

10*10 
ALU-ALU

1710.00 1603.00 240.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXACOF-DMR

DEXTROMETHORPHAN 
HYDROBROMIDE 10MG + 

PHENYLEPHRINE HYDROCHLORIDE 
5MG + CHLORPHENIRAMINE MALEATE 

2MG

10*10 
BLISTER

690.00 646.00 90.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET MEXACAL
CALCIUM CITRATE 1000 MG , VITAMIN 
D3 200 IU, MAGNESIUM HYDROXIDE 

100 MG, ZINC SULPHATE 4 MG

10*10 
BLISTER

880.00 825.00 90.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET DOXYHEX-LB
DOXYCYCLINE HYCLATE I.P. 100MG + 

LACTIC ACID BACILLUS 5 MILLION 
SPORES

10*1*10
ALU-ALU

1390.00 1300.00 180.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET DROTVEX-M
DROTAVERINE HYDROCHLORIDE 80 

MG,&MEFENAMIC ACID 250MG, 
TABLET

10*10 
ALU-ALU

NA 1190.00 115.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET FERROMEXA – XT
FERROUS ASCORBATE , FOLIC ACID, 

ZINC SULPHATE
10*10 

ALU-ALU
1600.00 1495.00 110.00 5%
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MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET BETAXTIN-8 BETAHISTINE 8MG
10*10 

ALU-ALU
690.00 646.00 80.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

TABLET HEXZYME

Fungal Diastase (1:800) 100mg + 
Papain 60mg + Acitvated Charcoal 

75mg TAB COLOUR BLACK
10*10 ALU 

ALU

NA 990.00 102.00
5%

CARDRIES TABLET ROSUEX-F
ROSUVASTATIN I.P. 10MG + 

FENOFIBRATE I.P. 160MG TABLETS
10*10 

ALU-ALU 
1690.00 1584.38 200.00 5%

CARDRIES TABLET ROSUEX-10 ROSUVASTATIN I.P. 10MG TABLETS
10*10 

ALU-ALU 
1240.00 1162.50 110.00 5%

CARDRIES TABLET CILPEX-T 40
TELMISARTAN I.P. 40MG + CILNIDIPINE 

I.P. 10MG TABLETS
10*15 

ALU-ALU 
2100.00 1968.00 190.00 5%

CARDRIES TABLET TELHEX 20 TELMISARTAN I.P. 20MG TABLETS
10*15 

ALU-ALU 
440.00 412.50 140.00 5%

CARDRIES TABLET TELHEX M 50
TELMISARTAN I.P. 40MG + 

METOPROLOL SUCCINATE I.P. 50MG XL 
TABLETS

10*10
ALU STRIP

1850.00 1734.40 98.00 5%

CARDRIES TABLET TELHEX 80 TELMISARTAN I.P. 80MG
10*15 

ALU-ALU 
1158.00 160.00 5%

CARDRIES TABLET TELHEX AM
TELMISARTAN I.P. 40MG + AMLODIPINE 

I.P. 5MG TABLETS
10*10 

ALU-ALU 
1190.00 110.00 5%

CARDRIES TABLET TELHEX AMH
TELMISARTAN I.P. 40MG + AMLODIPINE 
I.P. 5MG + HYDROCHLORTHIAZIDE I.P. 

12.5MG TABLETS

10*15 
ALU-ALU 

1790.00 1678.10 180.00 5%

CARDRIES TABLET TELHEX H
TELMISARTAN I.P. 40MG + 

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE I.P. 12.5MG 
TABLETS

10*15 
ALU-ALU 

1290.00 190.00 5%

CARDRIES TABLET GLIMPEX PM1
GLIMEPIRIDE 1MG + METFORMIN 

500MG + PIOGLITAZONE 15MG 
BILAYERED TABLETS

10*10
 BLISTER

790.00 740.00 130.00 5%

CARDRIES TABLET TENLIEX-M
TENLEGLIPTIN HCL I.P. 20MG + 

METFORMIN HCL I.P. 500MG (S.R.) BI-
LAYERED TABLETS

10*10 
ALU-ALU 

1390.00 280.00 5%

CARDRIES TABLET TENLIEX-20 Teneligliptin I.P. 20mg Tablets
10*10 

ALU-ALU
1108.00 1038.80 85.00 5%

CARDRIES TABLET SITLIPX-M500
SITAGLIPTIN PHOSPHATE I.P. 50MG + 
METFORMIN HCL I.P. 500MG TABLETS

10*15 
BLISTER

3000.00 2812.50 250.00 5%

CARDRIES TABLET EXAMLO-5 AMLODIPINE I.P. 5MG TABLETS
10*10

 BLISTER
284.40 266.60 55.00 5%

CARDRIES TABLET EXAMLO AT
AMLODIPINE I.P. 5MG + ATENOLOL 

50MG TABLETS
10*10

 BLISTER
450.00 60.00 5%

CARDRIES TABLET DXTOR-10 TORSEMIDE I.P. 10MG TABLETS
10*10 

ALU-ALU 
890.00 80.00 5%

CARDRIES TABLET DXTOR S -10/50
TORSEMIDE I.P. 10MG +

SPIRONOLACTONE I.P. 50MG TABLETS

10*15 
BLISTER 
AMBER

2490.00 400.00 5%

PRITHYUR 
VEDA

TABLET CARIMEX-PLUS

PAPAYA 150MG + TINOSPCARICA ORA 
150MG + GOAT MILK POWDER 100MG 
+ WHEAT GERM OIL VITAMIN E 40MG + 

SWERTIA CHIRATA 125MG 
(POWERFULL FORMULA) TABLET

10X1X10 
ALU-ALU

2990.00 2803.10 150.00 5%

GYNEXA 
WELLNESS

TABLET DOXINEX-FORTE
DOXYLAMINE (20MG) + VITAMIN B6 
(PYRIDOXINE) (20MG) + FOLIC ACID 

(5MG) TABLET

10*10 
ALU-ALU 

1150.00 90.00 5%



CAPSULES

DIVISION FORM BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING
OLD 

M.R.P
NEW 

M.R.P
RATE GST

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

CAPSULE OMEMEXA-20 OMEPRAZOLE 20 MG
20*15 

ALUM-STRIP
 PACKING

930.00 901.80 170.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

CAPSULE OMEMEXA-D
OMEPRAZOLE 20 MG + DOMPERIDONE 

10 MG

10*15 
ALUM-STRIP

 PACKING
660.00 670.00 140.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

CAPSULE MEXZOLE-DSR
ESOMEPRAZOLE 40 MG + 

DOMEPERIDONE 
30 MG CAPSULES

10*10 
ALU-ALU

1260.00 1181.30 110.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

CAPSULE MEXZOLE LSR
ESOMEPRAZOLE MAGNESIUM 
TRIHYDRTE (E.C.) I.P. 40MG + 
LEVOSULPIRIDE (S.R.) 75MG 

10*10 
ALU-ALU

2100.00 1968.80 200.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

CAPSULE MEXAPAN-DSR
PANTOPRAZOLE GASTRO RESISTANT , 

DOMPERIDONE PROLONGED-RELEASE
10*10 

ALU-ALU
1250.00 1170.00 115.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

CAPSULE MEXAPAN-LSR
PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM (E.C.) I.P. 

40MG + LEVOSULPRIDE (S.R.) I.P. 75MG
10*10 

ALU-ALU
2100.00 1968.80 200.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

CAPSULE PREPROEX

LACTOBACILLUS ACIDOPHILUS 1.0 
BILLION SPORES + LACTOBACILLUS 

RHAMNOSUS 1.0 BILLION SPORES + 
BIFIDOBACTERIUM LONGUM 0.65 

BILLION SPORES + SACCHAROMYCES 
BOULARDII 0.1 BILLION SPORES + 

LGLUTATHIONE 100MG 

10*10 
ALU-ALU

1430.00 1272.40 175.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

CAPSULE ITRAZEX-200 ITRACONAZOLE 200 MG
10*10 

ALU-ALU
2450.00 2296.00 400.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

CAPSULE RABIMEXA-LSR
RABEPRAZOLE SODIUM I.P. 20MG (E.C) 

+ LEVOSULPRIDE (S.R) 75MG
10*10 

ALU-ALU
1710.00 1603.10 140.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

CAPSULE RABIMEXA–DSR
RABEPRAZOLE (EC) 20 MG , 
DOMPERIDONE (SR) 30 MG

10*10
ALU-ALU

1250.00 1170.00 100.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

CAPSULE RABIMEXA–DSR
RABEPRAZOLE (EC) 20 MG , 
DOMPERIDONE (SR) 30 MG

10*10
ALU-ALU

1500.00 1400.00 100.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

CAPSULE RABIMEXA –ASR
RABEPRAZOLE 20 MG+ ACECLOFENAC 

(SR) 200 MG

10*15 
ALUM-STRIP

 PACKING
1620.00 1500.00 180.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

CAPSULE AMOXIHEX-250 AMOXYCILLIN I.P. 250MG CAPSULES
10*10 

BLISTER
NA 273.20 150.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

CAPSULE DOXYHEX LB
DOXYCYCLINE HYCLATE I.P. 100MG + 

LACTIC ACID BACILLUS 5 MILLION 
SPORES CAPSULES

10*10 ALU 
ALU

NA 1300.00 154.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

CAPSULE AMOXIHEX-500 AMOXYCILLIN I.P. 500MG CAPSULES
10*10 

BLISTER
823.00 771.6 280.00 5%

CARDRIES CAPSULE ESOHEX-DSR
ESOMEPRAZOLE 40 MG + 
DOMEPERIDONE 30 MG

10X10 
ALU-ALU

1340.00 1256.00 110.00 5%

CARDRIES CAPSULE RABIHEX-DSR
RABEPRAZOLE (EC) 20 MG , 
DOMPERIDONE (SR) 30 MG

10X10 
ALU-ALU

1350.00 1265.60 100.00 5%
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SOFTGEL CAPSULES

DIVISION FORM BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING
OLD 

M.R.P
NEW 

M.R.P
RATE GST

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SOFTGEL
CAPSULE

MEXSHEL 5G

OMEGA 3 FATTY ACIDS, GREEN TEA 
EXTRACT, GINKGO BILOBA EXTRACT, 

GINSENG EXTRACT, GRAPE SEED EXTRACT, 
GARLIC EXTRACT, ANTIOXIDANT, 

VITAMINS, MINERALS & TRACE ELEMENTS 
SOFTGEL CAPSULES

10*1*10 
BLISTER

1990.00 1770.00 130.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SOFTGEL
CAPSULE

MEXSHEL 9G

OMEGA 3 FATTY ACIDS, GINSENG BILOBA 
EXTRACT, GREEN TEA EXTRACT, GARLIC 

EXTRACT, GRAPE SEED EXTRACT, GINGER 
EXTRACT, GUGGUL, GREEN COFFEE BEAN 
EXTRACT, MULTIVITAMIN MULTIMINERAL 

& ANTIOXIDANTS SOFTGEL CAPSULES

10*1*10 
BLISTER

2790.00 2482.50 140.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SOFTGEL
CAPSULE

MEXSHEL-12G

OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID 150MG + GREEN 
TEA EXTRACT 10MG + GINSENG EXTRACT 

42.5MG + GINKGO BILOBA EXTRACT 
10MG + GRAPE SEED EXTRACT 15MG +  
GINGER ROOT EXTRACT 5MG + GARLIC 

EXTRACT 5MG + GUGGUL EXTRACT 4MG 
+ GREEN COFFEE BEAN EXTRACT 5MG +  
GLYCYRRHIZA GLABRA EXTRACT 5MG + 

GULAB EXTRACT 5MG + GREEN CHIRATA 
EXTRACT 5MG + GILOY EXTRACT 5MG +  

LACTIC ACID BACILLUS 500 LAC SPORES + 
CITRUS BIOFLAVONOIDS EXTRACT 20MG 
+ VITAMIN D3 I.P. 200 IU +  WHEAT GERM 

OIL 25MG + BENFOTIAMINE 1MG + 
VITAMIN B6 I.P. 1MG + VITAMIN B12 I.P. 

1MCG +  NIACINAMIDE I.P. 16MG + 
VITAMIN C I.P. 25MG + FOLIC ACID I.P. 

150MCG +  BIOTIN U.S.P. 30MCG + 
CHOLINE BITARTRATE U.S.P. 15MG + 

LUTEIN EXTRACT 250MCG +  PIPERINE 
5MG + DIBASIC CALCIUM PHOSPHATE 
67.9MG EQ. TO ELEMENTAL  CALCIUM 

20MG + PHOSPHOROUS 15.45MG + 
FERROUS FUMARATE 17MG + ZINC OXIDE 
10MG + POTASSIUM  IODIDE 150MCG + 

MAGNESIUM OXIDE 30MG + 
MANGANESE SULFATE1.5MG + COPPER 

SULPHATE  PENTAHYDRATE 0.5MG + 
CHROMIUM PICOLINATE 5MCG + SODIUM 

MOLYBDATE DEHYDRATE 25MCG +  
POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 8.41MG EQ. TO 

ELEMENTAL CHLORINEMG + POTASSIUM 
3.6MG + SODIUM BORATE  150MCG + 
COLLOIDAL SILICON DIOXIDE 2MG + 

NICKEL SULPHATE 5MCG + STANNOUS 
CHLORIDE DEHYDRATE 10MCG"

10*1*10 
BLISTER

3990.00 160.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SOFTGEL
CAPSULE

ZXCAL-CT

CALCITRIOL 0.25MCG CALCIUM CITRARE 
MALATE 500MG ZINC OXIDE,EQ TO 

ELEMENTAL ZINC MAGNESIUM OXIDE 
7.5MG,EQ TO ELEMENTAL MAGNESIUM 

EXCIPIENTS 50MG SOFTGEL                  
Yellow & Red Capsule (IN DRUG)

10*1*10 
BLISTER 

1500.00 120.00 5%

https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexshel-5g/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexshel-9g/


MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SOFTGEL
CAPSULE

MEXSHEL K2-7
CALCIUM CITRATE OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID 
VITAMIN D3 CYANOCOBALAMIN, FOLIC 
ACID VITAMIN K2 & BORON (SOFT GEL)

10*1*10 
BLISTER

2250.00 2002.00 185.00 5%

MEDHEXA 
PHARMA

SOFTGEL 
CAPSULE

MEXSHEL 
Q10 GOLD

Coenzyme Q10 100mg + Lycopene 
5000mcg + Green Tea Extract 200mg + L-
Carnitine L Tartrate 500mg + Grape Seed 

Extract 25mg + Vitamin B1 10mg + 
Vitamin B2 10mg + Vitamin B6 2mg + 

Vitamin E 12.5mg

10*1*10 
BLISTER

5490.00 4885.00 230.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SOFTGEL
CAPSULE

LYTOHEX
LYCOPENE + MULTIVITAMIN + ZINC 

+MAGNESIUM (SOFT GEL)
10*10 

BLISTER
1590.00 1414.00 110.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SOFTGEL
CAPSULE

MEXVITAMIN
GINGSENG + MULTIVITAMINS + 

MULTIMINERALS & ANTIOXIDANT (SOFT 
GEL)

10*1*10 
BLISTER

1680.00 1490.00 115.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SOFTGEL
CAPSULE

CALHEX-60K
CHOLECALCIFEROL-60000 IU (IN 

DRUG)(24 MONTHS EXPIRY) SOFTGEL
10*1*4 

ALU-ALU
1290.00 1290.00 130.00 5%

CARDRIES
SOFTGEL
CAPSULE

HEXSHEL-K2-7
CALCIUM CITRATE OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID 
VITAMIN D3 CYANOCOBALAMIN,FOLIC 

ACID VITAMIN K2 & BORON SOFTGEL CAP

10*1*10 
BLISTER

2290.00 2037.00 185.00 5%

NUTRITIONAL SUPPLEMENTS 

DIVISION FORM BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING
OLD 

M.R.P
NEW 

M.R.P
RATE GST

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

PROTEIN 
POWDER 

PROTENHEX-
DHA

PROTEIN POWDER WITH ALA & 
CYANOCOBALAMIN (KESAR PISTA 

FLAVOUR)

200 GM
PLASTIC JAR
SILVER LINE

399.00 355.03 40.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

PROTEIN 
POWDER 

PROTENHEX
PROTEIN POWDER WITH DHA & GLA 

(CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR )

200 GM
PLASTIC JAR
SILVER LINE

419.00 372.00 39.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

ENERGY 
DRINK

MEX-BOOST 
ENERGY

INSTANT ENERGY DRINK WITH VITAMIN C 
AND ZINK (POWDER)

105 G WITH 
CARTON

90.00 80.08 16.00 5%

GYNEXA 
WELLNESS

PROTEIN 
POWDER 

PROHEX-MOM

PROTEIN POWDER (WHEY PROTEIN 
BASE)CALCIUM 800MG ,MAGNESIUM 

200MG,COPPER 2MG,IRON 20MG,ZINC 
10MG ,manganese 2MG,POTASSIUM 

(KESAR-BADAM FLAVOUR)

200 GM 
PLASTIC JAR 
SILVER LINE

435.00 387.06 43.00 5%
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INJECTIONS
DIVISION FORM BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING

OLD 
M.R.P

NEW 
M.R.P

RATE GST

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

INJECTABLE
MEXCOMIN-

PLUS

"METHYLCOBALAMIN I.P. 1500MCG + 
PYRIDOXINE HCL I.P. 100MG + 

NICOTINAMIDE I.P. 100MG

1 AMP*02 
ML

DISPO PACK
105.00 98.44 12.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

INJECTABLE
MEXCOMIN-

2500
METHYLCOBALAMIN I.P. 2500MCG

1 AMP*02 
ML

DISPO PACK
99.00 92.80 14.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

INJECTABLE AMXCIN-500 AMIKACIN SULPHATE I.P. 500MG
1 VIAL*02 ML

WITH WFI
113.00 113.00 22.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

INJECTABLE MEXAPAN-40 PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG
1 VIAL*10 ML

WITH WFI
53.89 51.45 11.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

INJECTABLE
MEXAXONE-

1GM
CEFTRIAXONE 1000 MG

1 VIAL*10 ML
WITH WFI

68.52 64.00 21.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

INJECTABLE
MEXAXONE
-SB 1.5GM

CEFTRIAXONE 1000 MG + 
SULBACTAM 

500 MG

1 VIAL*10 ML
WITH WFI

169.00 158.44 25.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

INJECTABLE DIFEHEX-1ML
DICLOFENAC SODIUM 75 MG – AQUA 

BASE (IM/IV)

10 
AMPOULES
OF 01 ML

30.90 289.50 3.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

INJECTABLE
MEXAXONE

-375 GM
CEFTRIAXONE 250 MG + SULBACTAM 

125 MG
1 VIAL*05 ML

WITH WFI
54.00 50.63 17.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

INJECTABLE
TAZOHEX 

4.5gm
PIPERACILLIN SODIUM 400MG + 

TAZOBACTAM 500MG
VIAL+TRAY+

WATER
NA 374.00 67.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

INJECTABLE
MEXAXONE -

500 GM
CEFTRIAXONE (500MG) Vial + Water NA 53.70 15.00

5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

INJECTABLE
CEPXONE-S 1.5 

GM
CEFOPERAZONE (1000MG) + 

SULBACTAM (500MG)
VIAL+ WATER NA 725.00 35.00

5%

DRY SYRUP
DIVISION FORM BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING

OLD 
M.R.P

NEW 
M.R.P

RATE GST

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

DRY SYRUP MEXACLAV-CV
AMOXYCILLIN TRIHYDRATE 200 MG + 
POTASSIUM CLAVULANATE 28.5 MG 

DRY SYRUP

30ML 
WITH WATER

69.20 63.26 25.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

DRY SYRUP
MEXACLAVE 

DS-457

AMOXYCILLIN I.P. 400MG + 
POTASSIUM CLAVULANATE I.P. 57MG 

DRY SYRUP

30ML 
WITH WATER

160.00 150.00 40.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

DRY SYRUP
MEXDOXIME-

CV

CEFPODOXIME PROXETIL I.P. 50MG + 
POTASSIUM CLAVULANATE I.P. 

31.25MG DRY SYRUP

30ML 
WITH WATER

119.00 111.50 32.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

DRY SYRUP MEXDOXIME-50 CEFPODOXIME 50 MG DRY SYRUP
30ML 

WITH WATER
104.50 98.00 23.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

DRY SYRUP MEXDOXIME-DS CEFPODOXIME 100 MG DRY SYRUP
30ML 

WITH WATER
144.85 135.80 28.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

DRY SYRUP CEFUREX CV 
CEFUROXIME AXETIL I.P. 125MG + 

CLAVULANIC ACID I.P. 31.25MG
30ML 

WITH WATER
259.00 242.00 40.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

DRY SYRUP MEXAFIX-50 CEFIXIME 50 MG DRY SYRUP
30ML 

WITH WATER
55.77 52.25 20.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

DRY SYRUP MEXAFIX-100 CEFIXIME 100 MG DRY SYRUP
30ML 

WITH WATER
81.64 76.54 27.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

DRY SYRUP HEXOTIC-Z

Zinc Gluconate 20mg + L. 
Acidophilus, B.Longum, B. Bifidum, B. 

Infantis 417mg + Fructo-
Oligosaccharode (FOS) 25mg Pre & 

Pro Biotic Dry Syrup

30ml + HDPE 
+ W.F.I.

with 
Measuring 

Cap

NA 79.00 17 5%
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MEDHEXA
PHARMA

DRY SYRUP HEXOTIC-Z

ZINC GLUCONATE 20MG + L. 
ACIDOPHILUS, B.LONGUM, B. 

BIFIDUM, B. INFANTIS 417MG + 
FRUCTO OLIGOSACCHARODE (FOS) 
25MG PREBIOTIC & PROBIOTIC DRY 

SYRUP

30ML 
WITH 

WATER
79.00 20.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

DRY SYRUP LINEXLID LINEZOLID (100MG/5ML)
30ML 
WITH 

WATER
149.00 26.00 5%

PAEDIATRIC DROPS
DIVISION FORM BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING

OLD 
M.R.P

NEW 
M.R.P

RATE GST

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

PAEDIATRIC 
DROPS

HEXZYME-D
FUNGAL DIASTASE & CARMINATIVES 

MIXTURE DIGESTIVES ENZYMES

30ML 
WITH DROPER & 

CARTON
63.00 56.00 14.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

PAEDIATRIC 
DROPS

MEXZEN-D3 
DHA

MULTIVITAMIN MULTIMINERAL ZINC 
VITAMIN D-3 DHA

30ML 
WITH DROPER & 

CARTON
99.00 88.00 17.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

PAEDIATRIC 
DROPS

ALBENX-L
ALBENDAZOLE I.P. 200MG + 

IVERMECTIN I.P. 3MG SUSPENSION
10ML WITH 

CARTON
49.00 45.00 12.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

PAEDIATRIC 
DROPS

EXSET ONDANSETRON HCL I.P. 2MG DROP
30ML 

WITH DROPER 
& CARTON

49.50 46.41 14.00 5%

SUSPENTION
DIVISION FORM BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING

OLD 
M.R.P

NEW 
M.R.P

RATE GST

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

PAEDIATRIC 
SUSPENSION

MEXCORT-30
DEFLAZACORT U.S.P. 6MG / 5ML 

SUSPENSION
30ML WITH 

CAP&CARTON
79.00 74.06 24.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

PAEDIATRIC 
SUSPENSION

AZIMEXA-200
AZITHROMYCIN 200 MG 

SUSPENSION
30ML WITH 

CAP&CARTON
114.00 32.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

PAEDIATRIC 
SUSPENSION

LEVOMEXA-M
MONTELUKAST SODIUM 4 MG , 

LEVOCETIRIZINE HYDROCHLORIDE 
2.5 MG

60ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

89.00 83.00 18.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

PAEDIATRIC 
SUSPENSION

IBOLMEX
-60 ML

IBUPROFEN IP 100 MG, 
PARACETAMOL IP 162.5 MG 

(Orange flavour)

60ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

74.00 69.00 13.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

PAEDIATRIC 
SUSPENSION

ACEMEXA –P
ACECLOFENAC 100MG + 
PARACETAMOL 250 MG 

SUSPENSION

60ML 
WITH CARTON

79.00 74.00 14.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

PAEDIATRIC 
SUSPENSION

MEPARA – 
250

PARACETAMOL 250 MG 
SUSPENSION

60ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

45.00 42.00 15.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

PAEDIATRIC 
SUSPENSION

MEXAMEF – P
MEFENAMIC ACID 100 MG + 

PARACETAMOL 250 MG
60ML WITH 

CAP&CARTON
69.99 65.62 16.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

PAEDIATRIC 
SUSPENSION

MEXACOLD

PARACETAMOL 250 
MG,PHENYLEPHRINE 

HYDROCHLORIDE 5MG & 
CHLORPHENIRAMINE 2MG MALEATE 

SUSPENSION

60ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

89.00 83.44 16.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

PAEDIATRIC 
SUSPENSION

MEXAFLOX – 
MS

OFLOXACIN 50 MG + 
METRONIDAZOLE 120 MG + 

SIMETHICONE 10 MG

60ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

69.90 64.69 17.00 5%

https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/hexzyme-d/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/hexzyme-d/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/hexzyme-d/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexzen-d3-dha/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexzen-d3-dha/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexzen-d3-dha/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexzen-d3-dha/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/albenx-l/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/albenx-l/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/albenx-l/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/exset/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexcort-30/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexcort-30/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexcort-30/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/levomexa-m/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/levomexa-m/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/levomexa-m/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/ibolmex-60-ml/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mepara-250-sup/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mepara-250-sup/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mepara-250-sup/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexamef-p/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexamef-p/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexamef-p/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexacold-sup/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexaflox-oz-2/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexaflox-oz-2/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexaflox-oz-2/


MEDHEXA
PHARMA

PAEDIATRIC 
SUSPENSION

MEXACOF-DX 

DEXTROMETHORPHAN 
HYDROBROMIDE I.P. 10MG + 

CHLORPHENIRAMINE MALEATE I.P. 
2MG + PHENYLEPHRINE HCL I.P. 

5MG

60ML WITH 
CARTON

79.00 14.00 5%

CARDRIES
PAEDIATRIC 

SUSPENSION
IBUPSTEP -

60ML

IBUPROFEN IP 100 MG, 
PARACETAMOL IP 162.5 MG 

(STRAWBERRY FLVOUR)

60ML
CAP AND 

ONLY LABLE
74.00 13.00 5%

SYRUP 200 ML/225 ML

DIVISION FORM BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING
OLD 

M.R.P
NEW 

M.R.P
RATE GST

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 
200 ML

FEROHEXA-XT
IRON SUPPLEMENT (FERROUS 
ASCORBATE WITH FOLIC ACID) 

SYRUP

200ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

160.00 142.00 20.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 
200 ML

HEXZYME
DIGESTIVE ENZYME (FUNGAL 

DIASTASE+PEPSIN)
200ML WITH 

CAP&CARTON
150.00 133.00 20.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 
200 ML

BEXINE
VITAMIN B- COMPLEX WITH L- 

LYSINE LIQUID
200ML WITH 

CAP&CARTON
170.00 151.00 21.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 
200 ML

HEXZYME 
(SUGAR FREE)

DIGESTIVE ENZYME (FUNGAL 
DIASTASE+PEPSIN) SUGER FREE

200ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

160.00 142.25 21.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 
200 ML

LYTOHEX-PLUS
LYCOPENE 1000 

MCG,MULTIVITAMIN- 
MULTIMINERALS SYRUP

200ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

170.00 151.00 20.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP
 200 ML

CYPROMEX-T
CYPROHEPTADINE 

HYDROCHLORIDE&TRICHOLINE 
CITRATE (DRUG)

200ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

153.00 143.43 24.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 
200 ML

MEXVITAMIN

MULTIVITAMIN WITH IRON 
(FERROUS GLUONATE 10 MG )+ L- 
LYSINE 10 MG+ L- GLUTAMIC ACID 

10 MG

200ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

162.00 144.15 20.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 200 
ML

CALCIHEX
CALCIUM,VITAMIN D3,VITAMIN 
K27,MAGNESIUM,VITAMIN C & 

ZINC

200ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

169.00 150.50 21.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 
200 ML

1-PROTENMEX
PROTEIN, IRON, CALCIUM, 

MULTIVITAMIN & MULTIMINERAL 
SYRUP

200ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

170.00 151.00 21.00 5%

PRITHYUR 
VEDA

AYURVEDIC 
SYRUP 
200 ML

UTRINMEX AYURVEDIC UTRENIC TONIC
200ML WITH 

CAP&CARTON
170.00 159.38 18.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

AYURVEDIC 
SYRUP

 200 ML
STOEX-B6

POTASSIUM CITRATE, 
MAGNESIUM CITRATE AND 

VITAMIN B6 ORAL SOLUTION 
STONE SYRUP (AYURVEDIC 

SYRUP)

200ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

144.00 128.13 19.00 5%

PRITHYUR 
VEDA

AYURVEDIC 
SYRUP 
200 ML

HEXPURE

USHAVA (SMILAX OMATA 
HOOK),MAJITH (RUBIA 

CORDIFOLIA),SAUNF(FOENICULUM 
VULGARE),UNNAV (ZIZYPHUS 
VURGARIS),SPISTAN (CORDIA 

MYMAROXB),HANSRAJ (ADIANTUM 
LUNVLATUM) GAJVAN (ONOSMA 

BRACTEATUM WALL),SUGAR 
SODIUM BANZOATE 0.5%

200ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

135.00 126.00 18.00 5%

https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/ferromexa-xt-syp/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/ferromexa-xt-syp/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/ferromexa-xt-syp/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/bexine/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/prothex-syrup/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/prothex-syrup/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/lytohex-plus/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/lytohex-plus/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/lytohex-plus/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/cypromex-t/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/cypromex-t/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/cypromex-t/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexamef-p-ds/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/calcihex/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/1-protenmex/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/1-protenmex/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/1-protenmex/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/utrinmex/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/stoex-b6/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/stoex-b6/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/stoex-b6/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/hexpure/


PRITHYUR 
VEDA

AYURVEDIC 
SYRUP 200 ML

CARIMEX-
PLUS

PAPAYA 1200MG + MANDUKPARNI 
400MG + ALOE VERA 200MG + AMLA 

200MG + HRITAKI 100MG + GILOY 
100MG + METHIDANA 100MG + 

PUNARNAVA 100MG + TULSI 100MG + 
TRIKATU 100MG + GAMBAHRI 25MG + 

DALCHINI 25MG + NAGARMOTHA 25MG 
+ NIRGUNDI 25MG + KIWI 100MG & 

GOAT MILK 100MG HERBAL FORMULA 
FOR PLATELET COUNT & GENRAL FEVER

200ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

180.00 168.75 21.00 5%

PRITHYUR 
VEDA

AYURVEDIC 
SYRUP 200 ML

LIVZYMX
HERBAL LIVER TONIC WITH BENEFITS 

OF ENZYME
200ML WITH 

CAP&CARTON
160.00 150.00 21.00 5%

PRITHYUR 
VEDA

AYURVEDIC 
SYRUP 200 ML

LIVHEXA AYURVEDIC LIVER TONIC
200ML WITH 

CAP&CARTON
126.00 118.00 21.00 5%

PRITHYUR 
VEDA

AYURVEDIC 
SYRUP 225 ML

LIVXZYM 4G 
(LIVER 
TONIC, 

ANTACID, 
ALKALIZER,E

NZYME)

SAUNF 300MG + JEERA 300MG + DAL 
CHINI 200MG + KALI MIRCH 300MG + 

NAGAR MOTHA 400MG + CHITROK 
MOOL 150MG + GILOY 400MG + DARU 
HALDI 100MG + SOYA 150MG + PUDINA 

300MG + KALMEGH 400MG + 
VAIVIDAND 200MG + PITT PAPRA 
200MG + MAKOI 300MG + AMLA 

300MG + KASNI 200MG + BHRINGRAJ 
500MG + HARAR 200MG + PUNARNAVA 

400MG + VASAKA 200MG + TULSI 
150MG + MULETHI 200MG + BAHEDA 

400MG + KUTKI 600MG + GULAB PHOOL 
100MG + GOKHRU CHOTA 300MG + 

SHARPUNKHA 400MG + KALA NAMAK 
100MG + TRIPHLA 600MG HERBAL 

LIVER TONIC WITH ANTACID, ALKALIZER, 
ANTACID & ENYZME

225ML WITH 
CAP&

CARTON
199.00 186.50 22.00 5%

SYRUP 100 ML/170 ML

DIVISION FORM
BRAND 
NAME

COMPOSITION PACKING
OLD 

M.R.P
NEW 
M.R.P

RATE GST

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 100 ML
MEXACOF-

AM

AMBROXOL HYDROCHLORIDE 15 MG, 
LEVOCETIRIZINE DIHYDROCHLORIDE 2.5 

MG , GUAIPHENESIN 50 MG , MENTHOL 1 
MG

100ML
CAP AND 

ONLY LABLE
118.80 111.38 17.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 100 ML MEXACOF-D
DEXTROMETHORPHAN HBR , 

CHLOPHENIRAMINE MALEATE , 
PHENYLEPHRINE HCL

100ML
CAP AND 

ONLY LABLE
109.50 102.66 16.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 100 ML
MEXACOF – 

LS

AMBROXOL HYDROCHLORIDE 30 MG , 
GUAIPHENESIN 50 MG , 

LEVOSALBUTAMOL 1 MG

100ML
CAP AND 

ONLY LABLE
114.60 107.00 18.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 100 ML RANHEX Ranitidine Hydrochloride I.P. 75mg 
Suspension

100ML
CAP AND 

ONLY LABLE
163.00 152.81 18.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 100 ML LECTOEX LACTULOSE USP 10GM /15ML SOLUTION 
100ML WITH 

CAP&CARTON
140.00 140.00 45.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 100 ML
IBOLMEX -

100ML
IBUPROFEN IP 100 MG, PARACETAMOL IP 

162.5 MG (STRAWBERRY FLVOUR)
100ML

WITH CAP
95.00 89.00 18.00 5%

https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/carimex-plus/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/carimex-plus/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/carimex-plus/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/livzymx/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/hexaliv-syp/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/ambroxol-15mg-guiaphensin-50mg-levocetrizine-2-5-mg-menthol-1mg/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/ambroxol-15mg-guiaphensin-50mg-levocetrizine-2-5-mg-menthol-1mg/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/ambroxol-15mg-guiaphensin-50mg-levocetrizine-2-5-mg-menthol-1mg/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/dextromethorphan-10-mg-phenylephrine-5-mg-cpm-2-mg-menthol-1-mg/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/dextromethorphan-10-mg-phenylephrine-5-mg-cpm-2-mg-menthol-1-mg/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/dextromethorphan-10-mg-phenylephrine-5-mg-cpm-2-mg-menthol-1-mg/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexacof-ls/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexacof-ls/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/mexacof-ls/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/lectoex/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/ibolmex-100ml/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/ibolmex-100ml/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/ibolmex-100ml/


MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 100 
ML

OTINVIT-PLUS

(MULTIVITAMIN MULTIMINERAL 
ANTIOXIDANT L LYSINE BIOTIN AND 

ZINC) VITAMIN A CONCENTREATE (OILY 
FORM) (AS PALMITATE) 2500 IU 

VITAMIN E ACETATE 10 IU ASCORBIC 
ACID (VITAMIN C) 50MG SELENIUM (AS 

SODIUM SELENATE) 35MCG,ZINC (AS 
ZINC GLUCONATE) 3MG,MANGANESE 
(AS MANGANESE GLUCONATE) 3MG 
,LODINE (AS POTASSIUM LODINE)100 

MCG,COPPER (AS CUPRIC 
SULPHATE),500 MCG THIAMINE 

HYDROCHLORIDE (VITAMIN B1) 2MG 
RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2) 15MG,L-

LYSINE 30MG

100ML
WITH 

CARTON
108.00 17.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 100 
ML

BCOZYME
FUNGAL DIASTASE,PEPSIN & B-

COMPLEX SYRUP (FLAVOUR MIX FRUIT)

100ML
WITH 

CARTON
84.00 17.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 100 
ML

CUFITER-BR

TERBUTALINE SULPHATE 1.25 MG + 
GUAIPHENESIN 50 MG + BROMHEXINE 

HCL 
4MG + MENTHOL 2.5 MG MIXED FRUIT 

FLAVOUR

100 ML 
COUGH 

SYRUP WITH 
CARTON

149.00 17.00 5%

CARDRIES
SYRUP 100 

ML
CUFSTEP-D

DEXTROMETHORPHAN HBR ,10MG 
CHLOPHENIRAMINE MALEATE ,5MG 
PHENYLEPHRINE HCL 2MG (SYRUP 
GREEN COLOUR) (TRANSPARENT 

BOTTLE)

100ML WITH 
CAP

108.00 16.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SYRUP 
(170 ML)

HEXCID
MAGALDRATE I.P. 400MG + 

SIMETHICONE I.P. 20MG (SUGAR FREE) 
MINT FLAVOUR

170ML
CAP AND 

ONLY LABLE
90.00 84.00 22.00 5%

SYRUP 300 ML
DIVISION FORM BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING

OLD 
M.R.P

NEW 
M.R.P

RATE GST

GYNEXA 
WELLNESS

SYRUP 300 
ML

AYURVEDIC
UTIORA PLUS

SHATAVAR 200MG + VASA 200MG + 
MAJUPHAL 100MG + JEEVANTI 100MG 
+ GAINDA 100MG + CHAULAI 100MG + 

AMLA 100MG + PRIYANGU 100MG + 
NAGKESAR 100MG + NEEM 100MG + 
ASHWAGANDHA 100MG + AAM BEEJ 

100MG + GAJPIPPAL 100MG + 
CHANDRASHUR 100MG + GHRIT 
KUMARI 100MG + PUTRAJEEVAK 

100MG + SARIVA 50MG + PITHIVAN 
50MG + GOKHRU 50MG + KANTAKARI 
50MG + BADI KATELI 50MG + VATAJATA 

50MG + VANSH PATRA 50MG + 
MANJISTHA 50MG + SUNTHI 50MG + 

SANTRA CHILKA 50MG + ANANTMOOL 
50MG + SHEETAL CHINI 50MG + TAGAR 

50MG + RAVEND CHINI 50MG + 
HARIDRA 40MG + MOCHRAS 30MG + 

METHI 30MG + REETHA 20MG + 
SHILAJIT 40MG + GUDUCHI 30MG + 

RASAUT 20MG + WHEAT CREAM 15MG 
+ JEERA 10MG

300ML WITH 
CAP&

CARTON
249.00 233.44 26.00 5%

https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/hexcid/


LUMIORA 
DERMA

SYRUP 300 
ML

VITNEX FORTE
IRON,CALCIUM,ANTIOXIDANT WITH 
CYNOCOBALAMIN,MULTIVITAMINS 

& MULTIMINERALS SYRUP

300ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

249.00 221.56 25.00 5%

LUMIORA 
DERMA

SYRUP 300 
ML

VITNEX GOLD

GINSENG EXTRACT, LYCOPENE, IRON, 
FOLIC ACID, ZINC, CALCIUM, 

CYNOCOBALAMIN,ANTIOXIDANT, 
MULTIVITAMINS & MULTIMINERALS 

SYRUP

300ML WITH 
CAP&CARTON

265.00 235.80 25.00 5%

EYE DROP

DIVISION FORM BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING
OLD 

M.R.P
NEW 

M.R.P
RATE GST

UENT 
INDIA

EYE DROP MOXIHEX
MOXIFLOXACIN HYDROCHLORIDE I.P. 

0.5% W/V EYE DROP
5 ML 

WITH CARTON
109.00 102.00 12.00 5%

UENT 
INDIA

EYE DROP MOXIHEX- D MOXIFLOXACIN & DEXAMETHASONE
5 ML 

WITH CARTON
124.00 116.25 15.00 5%

OINTEMENT GEL TUBES / OIL

DIVISION FORM BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING
OLD 

M.R.P
NEW 

M.R.P
RATE GST

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

OINTMENT
METRACIN-

PLUS

ITRACONAZOLE,OFLOXACIN, 
ORNIDAZOLE & CLOBETASOLE 

PROPIONATE CREA

15 GM
TUBE

99.00 92.81 16.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

OINTMENT
DICLOHEX-

GEL

DICLOFENAC DIETHYLAMINE 1.16% 
W/W + LINSEED OIL 3% W/W + 

METHYL SALICYLATE 10 % W/W + 
METHOL 5% W/W + BENZYL 

ALCOHOL 1 % W/

30 GM
TUBE

108.00 101.25 18.00 5%

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

OINTMENT LUHEX LULICONAZOLE CREAM 1% W/W 30 GM TUBE 295.00 276.00 20.00 5%

PRITHYUR 
VEDA

OIL DR ORTHEX HERBAL PAIN RELIEF OIL
60 ML WITH 

CARTON
165.00 154.00 30.00 5%

https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/moxihex/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/metracin-plus/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/metracin-plus/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/metracin-plus/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/diclohex-gel/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/diclohex-gel/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/diclohex-gel/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/luhex/


NANO SHOT

DIVISION FORM BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING
OLD 

M.R.P
NEW 

M.R.P
RATE GST

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

NANO SHOT CALHEX-D3
VITAMIN D3 (CHOLECALCIFEROL I.P. 

60000 I.U.) SUGAR FREE (BUTTER 
SCOTCH FLAVOUR)

4*5ML
WITH BOX

288.00 270.00 45.00 5%

SACHET

DIVISION FORM BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING
OLD 

M.R.P
NEW 

M.R.P
RATE GST

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SACHET LEXGIN-9
L-ARGININE 3G, 

PROANTHOCYANIDIN 
10 %..75MG

5G*10
SACHET

600.00 562.00
85.00

Per Box
5%

SOAP

DIVISION FORM BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING
OLD 

M.R.P
NEW 

M.R.P
RATE GST

MEDHEXA
PHARMA

SOAP KET0EX SOAP
KETOCONAZOLE 2% + CETRIMIDE 

5% SOAP
75 G WITH 

CARTON
130.00 121.00 30.00 5%

VETEDIX

DIVISION FORM BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING
OLD 

M.R.P
NEW 

M.R.P
RATE GST

VETEDIX
FEED 

SUPPLEMENT
CALHEX DS 

GOLD
CALCIUM GOLD-DS FEED 

SUPPLEMENT
1 LTR (CAN) 235.00 235.00 55.00 NA

VETEDIX
FEED 

SUPPLEMENT
CALHEX DS 

GOLD
CALCIUM GOLD-DS FEED 

SUPPLEMENT
5 LTR
(CAN)

1175.00 1175.00 200.00 NA

VETEDIX SYRUP LIVHEX-VET LIVER SYRUP 1 LTR (CAN) 230.00 230.00 65.00 NA

VETEDIX SYRUP UTRINEX-VET UTERINE TONIC SYRUP 1 LTR (CAN) 230.00 230.00 60.00 NA

VETEDIX
CHILLATED 
MIXTURE 
POWDER

AGRIHEX 
FORTE

CHILLATED MINERAL MIXTURE 
POWDER

1 KG
(POUCH)

320.00 320.00 65.00 NA

VETEDIX
CHILLATED 
MIXTURE 
POWDER

AGRIHEX 
FORTE

CHILLATED MINERAL MIXTURE 
POWDER

5 KG
(POUCH)

1490.00 1490.00 295.00 NA

VETEDIX SYRUP VITANIX-H

VITAMIN-A 20000 IU+ VITAMIN-D3 
10000 IU + VITAMIN E 50 MG + 

VITAMIN H 250 MCG + SELENIUM 6 
MG SYRUP

1 LTR 
(ALU-BOTTLE)

1100.00 1100.00 450.00 NA

VETEDIX SPRAY HEXHEAL 
SPRAY

Veterinary Spray - Herbal Liquid 
Antiseptic, For Cattle, Goat, Horse, 

Poultry, Sheep | Antibacterial, 
Antifungal, Antimicrobial, Fast 

Wound Healing

100 ML SPRAY 
METALLIC 

LABEL
NA 225.00 51.00 NA

VETEDIX GEL
VITXCAL GEL

Each 100ml contains: Calcium 
1625mg. Phosphorus 810mg, Vit A 

45000 I.U. Vit D3 15000 
I.U.Satavary 400mg. Leptadenia 

1000mg.Vit.E 50mg. Vit. B12 150 
mcg, Methionine 10mg L.Lysine 
25mg, carbohydrate 10000mg 

WITH Vit. H (Biotin) 10 mg.

300 ML BLACK 
BOTTLE 

METALLIC 
LABEL

NA 299.00 46.00 5%

https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/calhex-d3/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/calhex-d3/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/calhex-d3/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/product/ket0ex-soap/


• This Price list supersedes all previous price lists. 

• You will promote/sell and distribute our products in the allocated territory only and 
will not sell the same outside your territory even by any of your supplier/other 
source. 

• No Expiry, No Breakage, No Return goods will be entertained except manufacturing 
defect. 

• Goods will be dispatched against advance payment only. 

• Net rate and MRP are subject to revision without prior notice. Rates are revised 
due to acute shortage of raw material and their fluctuating rate. 

• Goods will be sent through our regular transporter or transport recommended by 
you; on to pay basis. All courier or transportation by any means will be borne by 
distributor. 

• Company will not be responsible for any cash transaction with any of our field staff. 

• Order will be executed subject to availability of Stock. 

• GST Number is compulsory, if not available or applied for, you can provide Pan 
number(As per Govt. Guidelines). 

• No Credit note will be issued for the rate difference on the existing stock in shelf, in 
case of any rate revision. 

• Goods once dispatched will not be taken back or replaced 

• Rates are exclusive of GST and will be charges extra as applicable

❖ All Dispute are Subjected to Panchkula Jurdicion only”

MEDHEXA PHARMA

 (CLICK HERE )

BANK:-  ICICI BANK   

MEDHEXA PHARMA

• A/c  No.  777705886188

• IFSC  CODE  :-  ICIC0001404

• SECTOR  8  PANCHKULA

• HARYANA-134109

ACCOUNT DETAILS

THANK 
YOU

https://www.medhexapharma.com/
https://www.medhexapharma.com/
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